
Kerman High School
Athletic Department

205 South First Street
Kerman, CA 93630

(559) 843-9700

2023-24 Boys Soccer Schedule
DAY DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME LEVEL

Tuesday 11/7/23 Justin Garza (scrimmage) Kerman High School 4pm/5:30pm JV/VAR

Monday 11/13/2023 Orosi (Scrimmage) Kerman HighSchool 4:30pm/6pm JV/VAR

Friday 11/17/23 Tulare Union Kerman High School 4:00/6:00 JV/VAR

Monday 11/20/23 Roosevelt Kerman High School 4:00/6:00 JV/VAR

Wednesday 11/22/2023 Fresno High Kerman High School 4:00/6:00 JV/VAR

Tuesday 11/28/2023 Sanger Away 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday 12/1/2023 Clovis JV Tournament Away TBA JV

Saturday 12/2/2023 Clovis JV Tournament Away TBA JV

Tuesday 12/5/23 Mendota Away 3pm/5pm JV/VAR

Thursday 12/7/23 Madera South Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/VAR

Friday 12/8/23 McLane JV Tourney Away TBA JV

Friday 12/8/23 Lemoore Varsity Tourney Away TBA VAR

Saturday 12/9/23 Lemoore Varsity Tourney Away TBA VAR

Saturday 12/9/23 McLane JV Tourney Away TBA JV

Monday 12/11/2023 Edison Away 3pm JV/VAR

Thursday 12/14/23 Clovis Powerade Classic Away TBA VAR

Friday 12/15/23 Clovis Powerade Classic Away TBA VAR

Saturday 12/16/23 Clovis Powerade Classic Away TBA VAR

Friday 12/22/2023 McLane Away 3pm/5pm JV/VAR

Friday 1/5/2024 Madera Away 3pm/5pm JV/VAR

Wednesday 1/10/24 Sierra Pacific High School Sierra Pacific High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday 1/12/24 Reedley High School Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Wednesday 1/17/24 Central Valley Christian Central Valley Christian 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Friday 1/19/24 Selma High School Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tuesday 1/23/24 Washington Union High School Washington Union 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Thursday 1/25/24 Sierra Pacific High School Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tuesday 1/30/24 Reedley High School Reedley High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Thursday 2/1/24 Central Valley Christian Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Tuesday 2/6/24 Selma High School Selma High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Thursday 2/8/24 Washington Union (Senior Night) Kerman High School 4:30/6:00 JV/Varsity

Wednesday 2/14/24 CIF Central Section Playoffs TBA TBA Varsity

Friday 2/16/24 CIF Central Section Quarterfinals TBA TBA Varsity

Tuesday 2/20/24 CIF Central Section Semifinals TBA TBA Varsity

Friday 2/23/24 CIF Central Section Finals TBA TBA Varsity
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